The state of the s			W/Manne	202	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	e Services. w	[1 Jan'00] . M	MM 41907/5	T	Done by
Date 10:07/03/2000 17:56/	Jeb description	Ľ	date & Timo Complete	9	YOU O'
11cmoNBA/A142003459/Y	SAS c-filling			1	
Veh 1805ME 5465D	E-mail (Ljohn she	, AIC 2lus)		1	
0.01 98 02/2020 18:20	1-Motor Claim	Poem 4			
	I-Motor W/O (VIIMe: OD 2hrs, TP	4hrs)		t.
OD Th ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Upload	ed 1	And the second s		
s e	Assessment/Surv	ey Report		*1	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by		wner/Wkan		
Profested Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: ((Minustracy Columns)	roli	Faxt	
TP Endiculars: Veh No: S	4378834	. INC(.)/Non-INC()	·	
Owner / Driver: (Tcl:		1
Policy No: () Po	riod: () (lover Type: (7,
Confirmed by 1 (+	Dates,	Time:	Event on	
			: P: 21-79%. P:	20-10074	
	Warranty: YES ()\NO()			1000000
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,	000 ()/\$2,000 (建筑的大型工程	इहरत्या ए	Carrie Carrie
25年度的常用的概念表表表现的研究更同时的。	(2) 经出现的 (2) 经	00年1月1日日	SERVICE OF OF OR OTHER	hor.	
() Walk-In Curcomar : Customer's Info	ormation strictly Con	idential & Suic	ay NO Islai of Ispa		
() Total Less Case : to e-mail Yasur Drive-in () / Towed-in (); Invoice	the same of the sa	O(); Tox	ving Co: (· ,	THE N	.)
	STATE A LES	NACONAL KANGO TOMAN	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	SANCHAR.	Manb by · ·
commission of the contraction of the contraction	TO HER OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	ACCRESSIONAL ST	HATCHING PARTY TO THE Y	1000	
A VALUE OF THE CONTRACT OF THE	Courtesy Car ()				
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection			, , , ,,,		1
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$	3000		West Control	=112E11W	
Injurý i			HATTHER THE TRANSPORT OF THE PARTY		Paragraphic Control
		ATTENDACE ATTACK TO THE TOTAL	TANK BUNKER PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF THE PE	TANK DESIGNATION OF THE PERSON	C. Pela P. R. P. at
D. (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	MATERIAL MODERATOR PROPERTY OF THE	MAKAN MIKKISAMINING PE	7.6.25.70.75.		Our galler -
15 (17 (10 (12 (24 (24 (24 (24 (24 (24 (24 (24 (24 (2	March Sandard Transaction	UMCAN CONTRACTOR SOLVER	•		***************************************
	Managaman America	MACALOX SERVICAL	,		
	AMINICAL SAMINA ON THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT		•		
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			entenik	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				And the Analytic
	-1	I) Alt Accident	(310)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
NA2001374		3) DA Danneye A	service (230);	NC (510) \$40/\$45 \$1120	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
MA2001374		3) DA Damere A 3) TV Towing Fe 4) PT Follow-Th	sensing (530); sensing (5100); talk parada	NG (310) 340/343 3120 330	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
MA200 MY		2) DA Dame A 2) TV : Towing Fe 4) VI : Follow-The 5) VI : Follow-The For claiming at A TH : Re-lames	sporting (330); seesament (5100); catch Survey (Resurvey) clast ING Only (waf 10); lost	NG (310) 340/143 1110 330 111 2(10) 373	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
MA200/374		2) DA Dames A 2) TP : Towley Fe 4) PT : Follow-The 3) PT : Follow-The For claiming at 4) TR : Re-largest	sporting (\$30); seesament (\$100); catch Survey (Resurvey) linal ING Only (waf 10); lon SMRT Survey	NG (310) 340/343 3120 330	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
MA200/374 Striver/Owner: Contract No: Darnäged Portion:		3) DA Darrey A 3) TV: Towley Fe 4) PT: Follow-Th 5) PT: Follow-Th For claiming at 6) TR: Re-lapset 7) NI 1 Idae DA + 1) NTUC Addition	carping (330); seesament (5100); carph Survey (Resurvey) clast INC Only (waffo 5) carph Survey sal Services:	NG (310) 340/143 1110 330 111 2(10) 373	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Mf 200 / TY Striver/Owner: Contact No: Darnaged Portion:		3) DA Darrey A 3) TV: Towley Fe 4) PT: Follow-Th 5) PT: Follow-Th For claiming at 6) TR: Re-lapset 7) NI : Idao DA + 4) NTUC Addition OD: *Nis Cauring	sporting (330); researce (5100); catch Survey (Reservey) clast this Only (wafte); catch Survey and Sorvious: Car/Tpl Allowence condination	TG (310) 340/443 1120 330 311 2000) 373 314 2000)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Contract No: Ontract No:		3) DA Dames A 3) TP : Towley Fe 4) PT : Follow-Th 5) PT : Follow-Th For glainding at 6) TR : Re-Juspeol 7) NI : Iday DA + 4) NTUC Addition Oliv • NS: Caurlary • NG: Rapair Co • NG: Rapair Co • NG: Rapair Co • NG: Rapair Co	sporting (330); seesament (3100); catgh Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) limiting Only (war10.); lon SMRT Survey sal Sorvices: Cer / Tpt Allowence cendination ir Impaction	TG (310) 340/445 1120 330 111 20/00) 373 310 325 325 33 33	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Mf 200 / 37 V California de la companio del companio de la companio de la companio del companio de la companio del companio de la companio de la companio de la companio del companio de la companio del companio del companio de la companio de la companio de la companio del companio		3) DA Darrey A 3) TP Towley Fe 4) PT Follow-Th 5) PT Follow-Th For claiming at 6) TR Re-lapse 7) NI Ideo DA + 1) NTUC Addition OD! • NS: Caurbay • NS: Caurbay • NS: Rapsic Co * NY: Fost Using 1 NS: DV / Co TENNEL TO ITE	sporting (330); sessions (5100); catch Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) last INC Only (war 10.5) lon SMRT Survey sal Sorvices: Cer / Tpt Allowence condination le Inspection sof theores Coordination (Kan INC) equinative	330 3102 3102 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310	And the second s
Mf 200 / 77 \ Statistical Statistics Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Ontraged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):		3) DA Dames A 3) TP : Towley Fe 4) PT : Follow-Th 5) PT : Follow-Th For glainding at 6) TR : Re-Juspeol 7) NI : Iday DA + 4) NTUC Addition Oliv • NS: Caurlary • NG: Rapair Co • NG: Rapair Co • NG: Rapair Co • NG: Rapair Co	sporting (330); seesament (5100); catgh Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) limiting Only (waring) lon SMRT Survey sal Sorvinast Cer / Tpt Allowence condination lef inspection sof theores Coordination (Ken INC) equination ille	\$10,745 \$10,745 \$120 \$730 \$73 \$160 \$10 \$25 \$33 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30	A SAME AND

 $\langle \hat{a} \rangle$

ĵ.

1

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any faise reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	02/03/2020 17:56
Date Of Accident	28/02/2020 18:20
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG AYE TOWARDS CITY
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SME5465D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ASSET LIMO
Co Reg No	5XXXX913K
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81333752
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-81333752
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	AVANTE-1.6 HD (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy or repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
/ehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
nsurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.
ype Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	999994238
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	GOH WEI LONG, JACKSON (WU WEILONG JACKSON)
VRIC No	SXXXXB36I
NU 2005	

Date Of Birth 31/08/1984 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 28/11/2005

Driving Experience 14 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-81333752

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-81333752

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 660C URONG WEST STREET 64

#02-366

Postcode

643660

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

OTHER - HIRER

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

NO

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: MS VHIA

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLB7883U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SLA1659X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

V.Al SMESHISD V.D'SLB 7883M V.C) SLA 1659X AYE TWPS L-73.

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

1	y4/0/5	+	rav elling	alone	Aid	E April	intj.	(ty_o	a: 2	8 02/201	0 20	n - 10	post
(825 kg	dī.	H3	7-	Wist	training	strange	e sie	ny	luve,	the.	vels	νE	,nhod
0.1	me	1,0	deenly	brake	#G	vehale	, 0	s 50c	E,	I ap	plied	Proj.	brak
IWIW	اطارطو	4	and	ve hade	slow	ed d	owat ,	Howev	w	Unable.	+0	539	qu'etily
Stoy	ŗИ	+ Inc	, Min	vehoo	e (0)	Laut	orte	behicle	- `5'	ť¢	w.c	gart.	GPT .
WE	901	04	04	gur v	ghile	art	ENGBEE	PU	OFL	Na	5. (P	line!	ane
celled.	tos	N	truck	Fe	ussist							100000	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time

Oriver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:) OL 10 Reporting Centre Personnel & Signature

NRIC/FIN No...

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages), and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud. regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 99

NRIC/FIN No.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time

Personal Particulars of Owner & Driver (Vehicle A)

Date of Accident: 28/02/2020 (dd/min	n/yy) Time of Accident 18 25	i 24-HR-FORMATi
Vehicle No. : SME 5465 D Vehicle	cle Make & Model: HYUNDAI HD AVAN	NTE 1.6 A
Exact location of Accident: AYE TOWN	ARDS CITY	
Policyholder's Name / IC No. Asset L		53309913K
Driver's Name / IC No. GOH WEI	LONG JACKSON S84258361	(As Above)
Driver's Contact No.: 8133 3752	Company Contact No.	
Driver's Address 18 Sin Ming Lane	#06-31 Midview City Singapore 5739	960
Insurance Company: AIG	Email address (if any):	
Relationship between Owner & Driver:	HIRER or Other	rs specify:
What do you wish to claim? (Please TIC	CK one only)	
Own Insurance / Other Vehicle (77	ie wie von waat to chim againsts / 🗸 Repotti	ng (For Record Purpose)
Exact purpose for which the vehicle Was being used at time of accident?	Occupation (nature of job)	
Private use / Work purpose	No. of Passengers (Including Driv	er): 02
Passenger Name : Ms Vria Passenger Name :	Gender Gender	: Female
Weather condition & Road conditions (C	In the day of accident)	
✓ Clear & Dry / Raining & Wet /	After-Rain & Wet / Drizzling & Wet /	Others:
Vas there any video captured by your Car	Camera? Yes / V No	
Any Injuries: Yes / V No (If YES	S) Injured Person' Name:	
njuries Sustain:	Injured Person in Which V	chicle
olice Report filed: Yes / ✓ No	(If YES) Which Police Station:	
2	The Other Party(s) Details:	
Driver's Name / IC No:	Ve	thicle No. SLB 7883 U
Driver's Contact No:	Insurance Company (II any)	
Driver's Name / IC No.	Ve	facle No:
Duver's Contact No:		
	Cootact b	No:
Preferred Workshop Name:		ila.

³ If no proper documents are produced. IDAC should not file the report. Information will be discarded after the week



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THREE-PARTY BISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAFTER 189)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPERSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSFORT ACT. 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THRO-PARTY RISKS) BULES 1959 (MALAYSIA).

M Z 400

THIRD PARTY

COMMERCIAL MOTOR

POLICY EXCESS

5\$2500.00 (Sect II)

CERTIFICATE NO.

SME5465D

WINDSCREEN EXCESS

NA

POLICY NO.

999994238

(The below excess is subject to GST)

SUM INSURED

INSURING WITH COE/PARF NO

1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.

SME5465D

2) NAME OF INSURED

ASSET LIMO

3) EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE COMMENCEMENT OF INSURANCE FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE ACT

10 March 2019 09 March 2020

4) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE

5) PERSON OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE*

Any person who is driving on the boured's order or with their permission

\$2,500.00 Section 6 Excess is applicable for diver who is between 23 years to 65 years old with minimum 2 years disting expension in targaptive

to additional exvess of \$1,000,00 section II per accident is approache in the event of an accident occurring number Singapore

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or either laws or regulations to think the Moon Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Caust of Law or by reason of any energy-end or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6) LIMITATION AS TO USE

- 1) Use for social domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of Insured
- 2) Use for excell domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person whom the vehicle is fined
- 3) the for the carriage of paccengers for him or reward by any person to whom the venicle is fined

The Policy does not cover: 1) Use for tubor, crising sept, racing, pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing: 2) the whilst drawing a trailer except the sowing (other than for inward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle: 3) (issets) any purpose in connection with the Mater Trailer.

LOSS OF USE

Not included

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Ricks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 85 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Maraysia), are not to be included under these headings.

1. We hereby Carolly that the policy to which this Certificate intales is solved in accordance with the provisions of the Mosor Venicles. (Third-Pjuty Ricks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 186) and Park (Violinia Road Transport Act, 1965 (Malaytra)

issued in Singapore 26 Feb 2019

\$00656-000

Cowell Insurance (Agency) Pte. Ltd.

B Barn Road

#05 09 Trive Singapore 369977 AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

ACT HOMESO REPRESENTATIVE

SSPORG

ORIGINAL



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Reffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours - Moeday to Friday, 09:00 − 17:00 UEN: 5665500200 / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM

		ADDEND	JM	
1)	PARTICULARS OF PERS	ON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS	5:	
	Original Report No :_	MN4420027503	Vehicle Registration No:	SMESHESD
	Name(as shownin NSIC) :	Asset Linco	_NRIC/FIN/Passport No :	\$3309913K
	(*Vehicle Driver / Vehi	cle Owner) (*) Please delete as ap		
	Address	18 SIN Miny lane		S 7 39 6 0 Singapore()
	Contact (Tel)	昭 8133 3752	Mobile No.:	
	Email Address :_			
	Date of Accident :_	28/02/2020	_Time of Accident :/2	2.20
	Place of Accident :_	Along Age towards	City	
	Insurance Company: _	A161		
	***************************************	ATION / AMENDMENTS:		
1	make the following am			
		ike to stury that		er vehicle with
	54B76834"	The vehicle is SLA	1659X	
	(E)	- SLA1659x		
	B	- SLB78834		
	A	- SME5+650		
-		57755		
	1			
	1 6	3		1
	Why &)A)	Car oble	2020
	Policyholder / Driver's S	ignature	Reporting Centre Perso	
	1034(55)		Name: Cos L	(MARAG)

Date: